
Subject: Ethics Commi�ee - Planning next mee�ngs

From: Hapsa Dia <Hapsa@emergingag.com>

Date: 6/9/2017 4:26 AM

To: "Fred Gould (fred_gould@ncsu.edu)" <fred_gould@ncsu.edu>, "Stephanie James PH. D.

(sjames@fnih.org)" <sjames@fnih.org>, Paulina Tindana <p�ndana@gmail.com>,

"claire.divver@baesystems.com" <claire.divver@baesystems.com>

CC: Isabelle Coche <Isabelle@emergingag.com>, Delphine C Thizy <d.thizy@imperial.ac.uk>, "Brenke,

Angela (UK)" <angela.brenke@baesystems.com>

Dear all,

Please find below 2 doodle polls to set up the next in person meetings. Given the challenges to organise the calls, it
was decided that the working groups will meet in person in London for a day and a half and that the whole
Committee would meet as usual in person to discuss and report on all topics for a couple of days.
For the latter, it was suggested that the location could be one of the countries in Africa (preferable Mali or Uganda) in
that case please let us know if you could plan for a week on site around May/June dates suggested in the poll.

Working group meeting – 1.5 day:
https://doodle.com/poll/bvg94ndyi8pr3ksx

Ethics Committee meeting - 2 day meeting for review and planning:
https://doodle.com/poll/d49n9muwdcwuuqk5

With thanks,
Hapsa

Hapsa Dia
Strategy Manager
+222 2680 5444 (Mauritania)
+222 4989 9000 (International)
Hapsa@emergingag.com
www.emergingag.com
Follow Emerging ag on LinkedIn

Agriculture & Food Day
Join us in raising awareness & investments
in achieving Goal 2 & its interlinkages with all SDGs
July 13, 2017 - Yale Club of New York City
Register Here
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Emerging Ag is the secretariat for the International Agri-Food Network (IAFN) www.agrifood.net
IAFN is the co-ordinator for the Private Sector Mechanism of the UN Committee on Food Security www.agrifood.net
Join the conversation by following IAFN on Twitter and LinkedIn.
Supporter of the Manyinga orphan schools project – find out more at www.manyinga.org
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